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Spring 2023 Spring '23 Panorama: Well Being Student Survey, Grades 6-12

Summary

Topic Description

Results

4
4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Benchmark

Challenging Feelings

How frequently students feel challenging emotions, with higher

scores indicating less frequent challenging emotions.

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions.

Positive Feelings

How frequently students feel positive emotions.

Self-Management

How well students manage their emotions, thoughts, and
behaviors in different situations.

Supportive Relationships

How supported students feel through their relationships with
friends, family, and adults at school.

3,911 responses

53%

51%

55%

75%

82%

Page 2 of 8 | This report was created on Wednesday, March 15, 2023

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally
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Challenging Feelings

Your average

53%

3,911 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: During the past week, how often did you feel Q.2: During the past week, how often did you feel

angry? lonely?
Almost never 14% - 553 Almost never 32% - 1253
Once in a while 31% 1196 Once in a while 24% o941
Sometimes 32% 1228 Sometimes 24% 948
Frequently 17% 672 Frequently 12% 469

270

Almost always 7%

Almost always 6% I239

Favorable: 45% Favorable: 57%

Q.4: During the past week, how often did you feel
worried?

Q.3: During the past week, how often did you feel sad?

B 523

Almost never 21%
Almost never 18%

| R4l

Once in a while 32% 1229
Sometimes 29% 134 Once in a while 24% 941
Frequently 13% 490 Sometimes 31% 1204
Frequently 18% 693

Almost always 5% I199

| XS

Almost always 9%

F ble:
avorable: 53% Favorable: 43%

Q.5: During the past week, how often did you feel
frustrated?

B o

Almost never 10%

Once in a while 21%
Sometimes 36%
Frequently 23%

Almost always 10%

808
1404
901

B 367

Favorable: 67%
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Emotion Regulation

Your average

51%

3,911 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 14% [JJj 546

Quite easily 38% 1497
Somewhat easily 32% 1244
Slightly easily 1% 410

Not easily atall 5% [] 197

Favorable: 52%

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 13% .495

Quite relaxed 35% 1363
Somewhat relaxed 32% 1244
Slightly relaxed 14% 563
Notrelaxed atall 6% [J 225

Favorable: 48%

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get

yourself to relax?

Almost always 16%
Frequently 36%
Sometimes  31%

Once inawhile 11%

Almost never 5%

B s+

1400
1200
a4

f2n
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Favorable: 52%

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 13%  [JJj 514

Frequently 28% 1084
Sometimes 35% 1341
Once in a while 17% 653

Almost never 8% l290

Favorable: 41%

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Aimost always 28%  [JJl] 1069
Frequently 39% 1518
Sometimes 22% 866

Once in a while 7% 283

Almost never 4% I 142

Favorable: 67%

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to remain?

Extremely calm 9% [} 366

Quite calm 34% 1332
Somewhat calm 34% 1340
Slightly calm  17% 662

Notcaimatall 5% [] 186

Favorable: 44%

www.panoramaed.com
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Positive Feelings

Your average

55%

3,911 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: During the past week, how often did you feel
excited?

Almost always 10% .379

Frequently 27% 1059
Sometimes 35% 1353
Once in a while 20% 776

Almost never 9% .335

Favorable: 72%

Q.3: During the past week, how often did you feel

loved?

Aimost always 31% [l 1206
Frequently 29% 124
Sometimes 23% 871

Once in a while 1% 427

Almost never 6% I239

Favorable: 60%

Q.5: During the past week, how often did you feel
hopeful?

Almost always 16%  [JJj 632

Frequently 31% 196
Sometimes 32% 1259
Once in a while 13% 518

Almost never 7% .278

Favorable: 47%

Page 5 of 8 | This report was created on Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Q.2: During the past week, how often did you feel
happy?

Almost always 19% -724

Frequently 37% 1449
Sometimes 28% 1098
Once in a while 12% 464

Almost never 4% |154

Favorable: 56%

Q.4: During the past week, how often did you feel
safe?

Aimost always 40% [ 1567

Frequently 32% 1225
Sometimes 17% 656
Once in a while 7% 270

Almost never 4% I160

Favorable: 40%

www.panoramaed.com
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Self-Management

Your average

75%

3,911 responses

How did people respond?

Spring 2023 Spring '23 Panorama: Well Being Student Survey, Grades 6-12

4
4
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EDUCATION

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How often did you come
to class prepared?

I o

1239

Almost all the time 54%
Frequently 32%
Sometimes 1% 433

Once in a while 2% 76

Almost never 1% 31

Favorable: 86%

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How often did you get
your work done right away, instead of waiting until
the last minute?

Almost all the time  17% [ 662
Frequently 37% 1458
Sometimes 35% 1373

Once in a while 9% 343
Almost never 2% I 66

Favorable: 54%

Q.5: During the past 30 days...How often did you pay
attention and resist distractions?

B ses

Almost all the time 15%

Frequently 44% 1715
Sometimes 33% 1277
Once in awhile 6% 244
Almost never 2% I 70

Favorable: 59%

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How often did you

follow directions in class?

Aimost all the time 50% || N N I 106"

Frequently 40%
Sometimes 8%
Once in a while 1%

Almost never 0%

326
36
9

1566

Favorable: 90%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often were you

polite to adults?

Almost all the time 69%
Frequently 23%
Sometimes 6%

Once inawhile 1%

Almost never 1%

223
48
27

910

Favorable: 92%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When you were
working independently, how often did you stay

focused?

Almost all the time 30%
Frequently 42%
Sometimes  21%

Once inawhile 5%

Almost never 1%

198
55

832

1644
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Favorable: 72%

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.7: During the past 30 days...How often did you
remain calm, even when someone was bothering you
or saying bad things?

Aimost all the time 22% [l 854

Frequently 32% 1241
Sometimes 27% 1067
Once in a while 12% 475

Almost never 7% l261

Favorable: 54%

Q.9: During the past 30 days...How often were you
polite to other students?

Aimost all the time 42% || I 1636

Frequently 42% 1634
Sometimes 13% 501
Once in a while 2% 94

Almost never 1% 33

Favorable: 84%

Page 7 of 8 | This report was created on Wednesday, March 15, 2023
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Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you
allow others to speak without interruption?

Aimost all the time 43% || I 1s88

Frequently 37% 1443
Sometimes 14% 563
Once in awhile 4% 139

Almost never 1% 53

Favorable: 81%

Q.10: During the past 30 days...How often did you
keep your temper in check?

Aimost all the time 46% || NG 1777

Frequently 31% 1218
Sometimes 15% 574
Once in a while 5% 204
Almost never 3% I 120

Favorable: 77%

www.panoramaed.com
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Supportive Relationships

Your average

82%

3,911 responses

How did people respond?

4
4
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Q.1: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can count on to help you, no matter what?

ves 70 | 2705
No 30% [ 179

Favorable: 70%

Q.3: Do you have a friend from school who you can
count on to help you, no matter what?

ves 7% [N 3374

No 13% [} 519

Favorable: 87%

Q.5: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can be completely yourself
around?

ves 8o% [N 3+c0

No 1% [ 430

Favorable: 89%

Page 8 of 8 | This report was created on Wednesday, March 15, 2023

Q.2: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can count on to help you,
no matter what?

ves o2 N 36

No 8% [ 320

Favorable: 92%

Q.4: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can be completely yourself around?

ves ot NN 2363
No 39% [ 1517

Favorable: 61%

Q.6: Do you have a friend from school who you can be
completely yourself around?

ves 90% | 3508

No 10% [} 383

Favorable: 90%

www.panoramaed.com
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"Fall 2023 Fall '23 Panorama: Well Being Student Survey, Grades 6-12"

Summary

Topic Description

Results

4
]
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Benchmark

Challenging Feelings

How frequently students feel challenging emotions, with higher
scores indicating less frequent challenging emotions.

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions.

Positive Feelings

How frequently students feel positive emotions.

Self-Management

How well students manage their emotions, thoughts, and
behaviors in different situations.

Supportive Relationships

How supported students feel through their relationships with
friends, family, and adults at school.

7,927 responses

54%

-1

since last survey

53%

a2

since last survey

56%

-1

since last survey

75%

o

since last survey

82%

o

since last survey

Page 2 of 8 | This report was created on Saturday, January 27, 2024

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

www.panoramaed.com
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Challenging Feelings

Your average

54%

Change

a1

since last survey

7,927 responses

4
]
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

How did people respond?

Q.1: During the past week, how often did you feel
angry?

B 25

Almost never 14%

Once in a while 31% 2451
Sometimes 32% 2493
Frequently 17% 1349

Almost always 6%

| EYp:

0 from last survey

Favorable: 45%

Q.3: During the past week, how often did you feel sad?

Almost never 22%
Once in a while 32%
Sometimes 30%
Frequently 12%

Almost always 5%

B 750

2530
2323
919

f 352

~ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 54%

Q.5: During the past week, how often did you feel

frustrated?

Almost never  11%
Once in a while 22%
Sometimes 36%
Frequently 23%

Almost always 8%

B s37

1738
2874
1781

B 647

~ 2 from last survey

Favorable: 69%

Q.2: During the past week, how often did you feel

lonely?

Almost never 34%
Once in a while 25%
Sometimes 24%
Frequently 1%

Almost always 6%

I 2o

1978
1876

881
B 202

2 from last survey

Favorable: 59%

Q.4: During the past week, how often did you feel

worried?

Almost never 18%
Once in a while 24%
Sometimes 32%
Frequently 18%

Almost always 8%

B 43

1920
2488

1401

B es6

¥ 1 from last survey

Page 3 of 8 | This report was created on Saturday, January 27, 2024

Favorable: 42%

www.panoramaed.com
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Emotion Regulation

Your average Change

53% a2

since last survey

7,927 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 15% [JJj 162

Quite easily 40% 3139
Somewhat easily 30% 2396
Slightly easily 1% 855

Not easily at all 4% I 339

Favorable: 55%

- 3 from last survey

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how
relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 14% -1126

Quite relaxed 35% 2775
Somewhat relaxed 31% 2454
Slightly relaxed 13% 1020

Notrelaxed atall 7% [Jj 510

Favorable: 49%

1 from last survey

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Aimost always 18%  [Jij 1379

Frequently 36% 2842
Sometimes 31% 2433
Once in a while 12% 913

Almost never 4% |313

Favorable: 54%

~ 2 from last survey

Page 4 of 8 | This report was created on Saturday, January 27, 2024

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Almost always 14% -1090

Frequently 29% 2284
Sometimes 35% 2741
Once in a while 16% 1247

Almost never 6% I505

Favorable: 43%

2 from last survey

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions
when you need to?

Aimost always 28% [ 2237
Frequently 40% 3166
Sometimes 22% 1729

Once in a while 7% 528

Almost never 3% I 222

Favorable: 69%

2 from last survey

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to remain?

Extremely calm  11% .831

Quite calm 35% 2760
Somewhat calm 34% 2693
Slightly calm 15% 1217

Notcaimatall 5% [] 380

Favorable: 46%

2 from last survey

www.panoramaed.com
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"Fall 2023 Fall '23 Panorama: Well Being Student Survey, Grades 6-12"

Positive Feelings

Your average Change

56% a1

since last survey

7,927 responses

How did people respond?

4
]
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: During the past week, how often did you feel
excited?

Almost always 10% . 805

Frequently 30% 2338
Sometimes 34% 2695
Once in a while 18% 1400

Almost never 9% .675

Favorable: 74%

2 from last survey

Q.3: During the past week, how often did you feel

loved?

Aimost always 32% [l 2502
Frequently 30% 2362
Sometimes 22% 1695

Once in a while 1% 845

Almost never 6% I466

Favorable: 62%

2 from last survey

Q.5: During the past week, how often did you feel
hopeful?

Aimost always 16%  [JJJj 1280

Frequently 32% 2528
Sometimes 31% 2464
Once in a while 13% 1038

Almost never 7% l558

1 from last survey Favorable: 48%

Page 5 of 8 | This report was created on Saturday, January 27, 2024

Q.2: During the past week, how often did you feel
happy?

Almost always 20% - 1589

Frequently 39% 3039
Sometimes 27% 2103
Once in a while 10% 825

Almost never 4% |316

Favorable: 59%

3 from last survey

Q.4: During the past week, how often did you feel
safe?

Aimost always 38% [ 3005

Frequently 33% 2571
Sometimes 18% 1439
Once in a while 7% 546

Almost never 4% I321

Favorable: 38%

¥ 2 from last survey

www.panoramaed.com
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"Fall 2023 Fall '23 Panorama: Well Being Student Survey, Grades 6-12" PANORAMA
Self-Management
Your average Change

75% 0

since last survey

7,927 responses

How did people respond?

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How often did you come Q.2: During the past 30 days...How often did you
to class prepared? follow directions in class?
Aimost all the time 55% || | I 4344 Amost all the time 50% || NI 3932
Frequently 33% 2574 Frequently 41% 3218
Sometimes 10% 779 Sometimes 8% 657
Oncein awhile 2% 162 Once in awhile 1% 67
Almost never 1% 56 Almost never 0% 21
1 from last survey Favorable: 87% 1 from last survey Favorable: 91%
Q.3: During the past 30 days...How often did you get Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often were you
your work done right away, instead of waiting until polite to adults?
the last minute?
Almost all the time 70% || | | N I 5479
Almost all the time  16% [ 1258 Frequently 22% 761
Frequently 38% 2988 Sometimes 6% 492
Sometimes 3% . Onceinawhile 1% | 82
Once in a while 9% 720 Almost never 1% 55
Almost never 2% I 170
4 0 from last survey Favorable: 92%
4 0 from last survey Favorable: 549%
Q.5: During the past 30 days...How often did you pay Q.6: During the past 30 days...When you were
attention and resist distractions? working independently, how often did you stay
focused?
Almost all the time  15%  [JJJj 1188
Frequently 45% T Almost all the time 30% [l 2399
Sometimes 32% 2505 Frequently 43% 3346
Sometimes 21% 1655

Once in a while 6% 457

Almost never 2% I 164 Once in a while 5% 359

Almost never 1% m

1 from last survey Favorable: 60%
1 from last survey Favorable: 73%

Page 6 of 8 | This report was created on Saturday, January 27, 2024 www.panoramaed.com



‘— Howard County Public Schools

"Fall 2023 Fall '23 Panorama: Well Being Student Survey, Grades 6-12"

Q.7: During the past 30 days...How often did you
remain calm, even when someone was bothering you
or saying bad things?

Aimost all the time 23% [l 1813

Frequently 31% 2461
Sometimes 28% 2216
Once in a while 12% 940

Almost never 6% I472

0 from last survey

Favorable: 54%

Q.9: During the past 30 days...How often were you
polite to other students?

Aimost all the time  41% [ I 3212

Frequently 43% 3418
Sometimes 13% 1017
Once in a while 2% 166

Almost never 1% 86

0 from last survey

Favorable: 84%

Page 7 of 8 | This report was created on Saturday, January 27, 2024
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Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you
allow others to speak without interruption?

Aimost all the time 44% || 344

Frequently 38% 2970
Sometimes 14% M5
Once inawhile 3% 244

Almost never 1% 10

« 0 from last survey

Favorable: 81%

Q.10: During the past 30 days...How often did you
keep your temper in check?

Aimost all the time 46% || NG 3545

Frequently 30% 2362
Sometimes 16% 1295
Once in a while 5% 378
Almost never 3% I 203

¥ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 76%

www.panoramaed.com
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Supportive Relationships

Your average Change

82% 0

7,927 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

]

EDUCATION

Q.1: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can count on to help you, no matter what?

ves 70% N 55
No 30% [ 2374

Favorable: 70%

4 0 from last survey

Q.3: Do you have a friend from school who you can
count on to help you, no matter what?

ves 7% [N o562

No 13% [ 1027

Favorable: 87%

0 from last survey

Q.5: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can be completely yourself
around?

ves 8o% [N 7009

No 1% [ 881

Favorable: 89%

« 0 from last survey

Page 8 of 8 | This report was created on Saturday, January 27, 2024

Q.2: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can count on to help you,
no matter what?

ves ov NN 7205

No 9% [Jj 675

Favorable: 91%

¥ 1 from last survey

Q.4: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can be completely yourself around?

ves 627 | NN 4550
No 38% [ 3022

Favorable: 62%

1 from last survey

Q.6: Do you have a friend from school who you can be
completely yourself around?

ves o | 7205

No 9% [JJ] 696

~ 1 from last survey

Favorable: 91%

www.panoramaed.com
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= "Spring 2024 Spring 2024 - Panorama: Well Being Student Survey, Grades 6-12"

Summary

Topic Description

Results

4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Benchmark

Challenging Feelings

How frequently students feel challenging emotions, with higher
scores indicating less frequent challenging emotions.

Emotion Regulation

How well students regulate their emotions.

Positive Feelings

How frequently students feel positive emotions.

Self-Management

How well students manage their emotions, thoughts, and behaviors
in different situations.

Supportive Relationships

How supported students feel through their relationships with
friends, family, and adults at school.

7,861 responses

Page 1 of 7 | This report was created on Sunday, May 26, 2024

54%

0

since last survey

53%

0

since last survey

55%

v1

since last survey

74%

v1

since last survey

82%

0

since last survey

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

40th - 59th percentile compared to
others nationally

www.panoramaed.com
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Challenging Feelings

Your average

54%

7,861 responses

How did people respond?

Change

O

since last survey

4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: During the past week, how often did you feel

angry?
Almost never 15%
Once in a while  31%
Sometimes 29%
Frequently 18%

Almost always 7%

- 150

2394
2263
1430

P ss0

a 0 from last survey

Favorable: 459,

Q.3: During the past week, how often did you feel

sad?

Almost never 23%
Once in awhile 32%
Sometimes 27%
Frequently 12%

Almost always 6%

- 1829

2509
2103
937

l 435

a 2 from last survey

Favorable: §6%

Q.5: During the past week, how often did you feel

frustrated?

Almost never 1%
Once in a while 23%
Sometimes 34%
Frequently 22%

Almost always 10%

. 870

1768
2656
1756

. 755

w1 from last survey

Favorable: §8%

Page 2 of 7 | This report was created on Sunday, May 26, 2024

Q.2: During the past week, how often did you feel

lonely?
Almost never 34%
Once in a while 25%
Sometimes 23%
Frequently 10%

Almost always 7%

1949
1827
790

B 553

a 0 from last survey

Favorable: 5§99/

Q.4: During the past week, how often did you feel

worried?

Almost never 20%
Once in a while 24%
Sometimes 30%
Frequently 18%

Almost always 9%

- 1540

1909
2307
1383

. 667

a 2 from last survey

Favorable: 44%

www.panoramaed.com
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Emotion Regulation

Your average Change

53% 0

7,861 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

Q.2: How often are you able to pull yourself out of a
bad mood?

Q.1: When you are feeling pressured, how easily can
you stay in control?

Extremely easily 15%

- 145

Almost always 14%

- 102

Quite easily 40% 3152 Frequently 29% 2233
Somewhat easily 30% 2343 Sometimes 35% 2692
Slightly easily  11% 851 Once in a while 16% 1226
Not easily atall 4% [ 337 Aimost never 7% [ 536

a 0 from last survey

Favorable: §59

Q.3: When everybody around you gets angry, how

relaxed can you stay?

Extremely relaxed 14%

- 1092

a 0 from last survey

Favorable: 43%

Q.4: How often are you able to control your emotions

when you need to?

Almost always 28%

- 2157

Quite relaxed 35% 2753 Frequently 40% 316
Somewhat relaxed 31% 2442 Sometimes 22% 1739
Slightly relaxed 13% 1016 Once in a while 7% 533
Not relaxed atall 7% ] 516 Almost never 3% || 253

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 68%

v 1 from last survey Favorable: 499%

Q.6: When things go wrong for you, how calm are you
able to remain?

Q.5: Once you get upset, how often can you get
yourself to relax?

Aimost always 18%  [JJJj 1424 Extremely calm 1% [ 826

Frequently 37% 2865 Quite calm 35% 2762
Sometimes 29% 2287 Somewhat calm 34% 2641
Once in a while  11% 890 Slightly calm 15% 182

Almost never 4% I 343 Not calm atall 5% I 398

~ 0 from last survey Favorable: 46%

a1 from last survey Favorable: §59)

Page 3 of 7 | This report was created on Sunday, May 26, 2024 www.panoramaed.com
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Positive Feelings

Your average

55%

7,861 responses

How did people respond?

Change

v 1

since last survey

4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: During the past week, how often did you feel

excited?

Almost always  11%
Frequently 29%
Sometimes 34%

Once in a while  17%

Almost never 9%

| s

2268
2666
1308

. 729

a 0 from last survey

Favorable: 749%

Q.3: During the past week, how often did you feel

loved?

Almost always 30%
Frequently 29%
Sometimes 22%

Once in awhile 12%

Almost never 7%

2243
1704
917

l 556

v 3 from last survey

Favorable: 5§99,

Q.5: During the past week, how often did you feel

hopeful?

Almost always 17%
Frequently 31%
Sometimes 30%

Once in awhile 13%

Almost never 8%

- 1317

2441
2349
1033

. 650

a 0 from last survey

Favorable: 489%

Page 4 of 7 | This report was created on Sunday, May 26, 2024

Q.2: During the past week, how often did you feel

happy?

Almost always 21%
Frequently 36%
Sometimes 27%

Onceinawhile 1%

Almost never 5%

- 1668

2820
213

v 1 from last survey

Favorable: 5§89,

Q.4: During the past week, how often did you feel

safe?

Almost always 35%
Frequently 32%
Sometimes 20%

Once inawhile 8%

Almost never 5%

2505

1528

v 3 from last survey

Favorable: 359,

www.panoramaed.com
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Self-Management

Your average Change

74% v1

7,861 responses since last survey

How did people respond?

4
PANORAMA

EDUCATION

Q.1: During the past 30 days...How often did you come
to class prepared?

Almost all the time 52% _4118

Frequently 32% 2499
Sometimes 12% 948
Once inawhile 3% 210
Almost never 1% I 69

Favorable: 849

v 3 from last survey

Q.3: During the past 30 days...How often did you get
your work done right away, instead of waiting until the
last minute?

Almost all the time  17% -1342

Frequently 38% 2973
Sometimes 34% 2631
Once in a while 9% 723

Almost never 2% |165

a1 from last survey Favorable: §594

Q.5: During the past 30 days...How often did you pay
attention and resist distractions?

Almost all the time  16% -1228

Frequently 44% 3454
Sometimes 32% 2490
Once in a while 6% 481

Almost never 2% |173

0 from last survey Favorable: 60%

Page 5 of 7 | This report was created on Sunday, May 26, 2024

Q.2: During the past 30 days...How often did you

follow directions in class?

Almost all the time 48%
Frequently 40%
Sometimes 10%

Once in a while 1%

Almost never 0%

3134

768

v 3 from last survey

Favorable: 889%

Q.4: During the past 30 days...How often were you

polite to adults?

Almost all the time 66%
Frequently 24%
Sometimes 7%

Once inawhile 1%

Almost never 1%

1908

v 1 from last survey

Favorable: 91%

Q.6: During the past 30 days...When you were working
independently, how often did you stay focused?

Almost all the time 32%
Frequently 41%
Sometimes  21%

Once in a while 5%

Almost never 2%

321
1622

a 0 from last survey

Favorable: 739%

www.panoramaed.com
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Q.7: During the past 30 days...How often did you
remain calm, even when someone was bothering you
or saying bad things?

Almost all the time  21%

- 1675

Frequently 31% 2409
Sometimes 28% 2233
Once in a while 12% 955

Almost never 7%

P s66

v 2 from last survey Favorable: §29/

Q.9: During the past 30 days...How often were you

polite to other students?
I :044
Frequently 43% 3384
Sometimes 14% 1063
Onceinawhile 3% 223
Almost never 1% I 102

Almost all the time 39%

« 2 from last survey Favorable: 829%

Q.8: During the past 30 days...How often did you
allow others to speak without interruption?

Almost all the time  43% _ 3316

Frequently 38% 2945
Sometimes 15% 143
Once inawhile 3% 254
Almost never 2% I 144

+ 1 from last survey Favorable: 80%

Q.10: During the past 30 days...How often did you
keep your temper in check?

Frequently 31% 2420

Almost all the time 43%

Sometimes  17% 1340
Once in a while 6% 463

Almost never 3% |224

v 2 from last survey Favorable: 74%

www.panoramaed.com
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Supportive Relationships

How did people respond?

Page 7 of 7 | This report was created on Sunday, May 26, 2024

Your average

82% 0

since last survey

Change

7,861 responses

Q.1: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can count on to help you, no matter what?

ves 717 | 5575
No 29% -2246

a 1 from last survey

Favorable: 71%

Q.3: Do you have a friend from school who you can
count on to help you, no matter what?

No 13% [Jjij 1015

a 0 from last survey Favorable: 87%

Q.5: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can be completely yourself
around?

No 12% .902

v 1 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.2: Do you have a family member or other adult
outside of school who you can count on to help you,
no matter what?

No 9% .664

a 1 from last survey Favorable: 929%

Q.4: Do you have a teacher or other adult from school
who you can be completely yourself around?

Yes 63 | <53
No 37% - 2918

a 1 from last survey Favorable: §3%

Q.6: Do you have a friend from school who you can be
completely yourself around?

No 10% .756

+ 1 from last survey Favorable: 90%

www.panoramaed.com
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